
Ergebnisliste LM- KK liegend ohne Riemen 

bei der USG Wolfurt am 13.8.2021

Jugend ganze Ringe Teiler

1. Bertolas Nico J 2006 SG Satteins 247 59

2. Kreter Lennox J 2006 SG Satteins 239 354

3. Paul Nico J 2007 SG Satteins 217 252

4. Dobler Jakob J 2004 SG Satteins 197 475

5. Bechter Lukas J 2007 SG Satteins 193 1036

6. Frick Martin J 2004 SG Satteins 186 1126

Junioren

1. Bechter Fabian Junioren 2001 SG Satteins 238 237

2. Nachbaur Jakob Junioren 2002 SG Satteins 231 656

Männer

1. Uhl Alexander M 1983 SG Frastanz 274 49,2 IZ 8

2. Erne Jakob M 1995 USG Wolfurt 262 305

3. Fleisch Stefan M 1987 SG Montafon 257 270

4. Bischnau Rafael M 1999 SG Montafon 248 231

5. Holtmann Marcel M 1995 USG Wolfurt 248 172

6. Bucher Alexander M 1974 SG Montafon 246 242

7. Konzett Selina F 2000 SG Satteins 243 210

8. Mündle Toni M 1982 SG Satteins 243 258

9. Kopf Fabian M 2000 SG Götzis 241 112

10. Schachenhofer Stefan M 1984 SG Satteins 240 343

11. Novak Patrick M 1985 SG Frastanz 240 248

12. Amann Marc M 1982 SG Satteins 211 665



13. Vonblon David M 2000 USG Klostertal 210 921

14. Kopf Dominik M 1998 SG Götzis 202 413

15. Adrian Heinz M 1980 SG Satteins 196 252

16. Adrian Ines F 1983 SG Satteins 167 272

1. Senioren 1

2. Stastny Manfred S1 SG Frastanz 277 105

3. Hofer Peter S1 1966 USG Wolfurt 274 153 IZ 6

4. Rauer Mario S1 1972 USG Altach 261 297

5. Engstler Armin S1 1975 USG Klostertal 257 371

6. Obmann Pascale S1w 1973 USG Klostertal 257 226

7. Erne Roland S1 1963 USG Wolfurt 255 174

8. Kopf Alexander S1 1973 SG Götzis 253 317

9. Sutterlüty Armin S1 1966 SG Alberschwende 253 85

10. Köpfle Kurt S1 1971 USG Wolfurt 248 489

11. Ströhle Gotthard S1 1963 SG Götzis 247 453

12. Fleisch Michael S1 1961 SG Montafon 243 279

13. Huber Harald S1 1966 SG Götzis 236 119

14. Cazolli Mario S1 1969 USG Klostertal 232 595

15. Bertolas Patrick S1 1973 SG Satteins 229 440

16. Hierz Alexander S1 1969 SG Satteins 206 56

17. Gohm Günter S1 1962 SG Satteins 191 646

Senioren 2

1. Burtscher Hubert S2 1946 USG Klostertal 273 120

2. Scherer Josef S2 1961 HSG Feldkirch 271 248

3. Burtscher Klaus S2 1961 SG Hohenems 268 99

4. Böhler Werner S2 1961 USG Wolfurt 217 152

5. Hillinger Elisabeth S2w 1955 HSG Feldkirch 206 285

KK-Sportleiter Roland Erne



Ergebnisliste LM- KK liegend ohne Riemen 

bei der USG Wolfurt am 13.8.2021

Mannschaft:

Frastanz Uhl Alexander 274

1 Novak Patrick 240

Stastny Manfred 277 791

USG Klostertal Burtscher Hubert 273

2 Obmann Pascale 257

Armin Engstler 257 787

Wolfurt 1 Hofer Peter 274

3 Holtmann Pascal 248

Köpfle Kurt 248 770

SG Montafon Bucher Alexander 246

4 Bitschau Rafael 248

Fleisch Stefan 257 751

SG Götzis Kopf Alexander 253

5 Kopf Fabian 241

Stöhle Gotthart 247 741

Wolfurt 2 Böhler Werner 217

6 Roland Erne 255

Jakob Erne 262 734

Satteins 1 Bertolas Nico 247

7 Bertolas Patrick 229

Mündle Toni 243 719

Satteins  2 Bechter Fabian 238

8 Amann Marc 211

Schachenhofer Stefan 240 689

KK-Sportleiter Roland Erne


